貝斯科技
股份有限公司
貝斯科技
股份有限公司 Best Electronics Service Technology Corp
貝斯科技股份有限公司
貝斯科技股份有限公司
1. Probe Station 探針台 (4" - 6" - 8" - 12" ) ..................................................................................01

■長度客製化
貝斯科技股份有限公司 http://www.bestt.com.tw16
5. GGB Tungsten Probe Tips
5-1. 硬探針 (Tungsten Tip)
ST Series Solid Tungsten Probe Tips
Part Number Solid Tungsten Shaft Diameter Point Diameter (in microns)
ST-20-0.5 0.020" (0.51mm) < 1.0 micron
ST-20-1.0 0.020" (0.51mm) < 2.0 micron
ST-20-2.0 0.020" (0.51mm) < 5.0 microns
ST-20-5.0 0.020" (0.51mm) < 10.0 microns
ST-20-10.0 0.020" (0.51mm) < 20.0 microns
5-2. 軟探針 (Tungsten Tip)
T-4 Series Tungsten Probe Tips
Part Number Tungsten Probing Wire Shaft Diameter Point Diameter (in microns) Tip Length
T-4-5 5 micron < 0.2 micron 0.13" (3.3mm)
T-4-10 10 micron < 0.2 micron 0.13" (3.3mm)
T-4-22 22 micron < 2.0 micron 0.20" (5.1mm)
T-4-35 35 micron < 4.0 microns 0.20" (5.1mm)
T-4-60 60 micron < 6.0 microns 0.20" (5.1mm)
T-4-125 125 micron < 10.0 microns 0.20" (5.1mm)
5-3.PGP DC Tip
■ Pitch 客製化
■排針數量客製化
■ Adapter 客製化

 is a dual probe. The left probe has a GSG footprint with 150 microns between the grounds and
signal. The right probe has a SG footprint with 150 microns between the ground and signal. The spacing
between
the signal of the left probe and the signal of the right probe is 300 microns.
Microwave probes with frequencies up to 110GHz are available.
Choose from either the Model 40A (2.9mm connector), Model 50A (2.4mm connector)
Model 67A (1.85mm connector) or the Model 110H (1.0mm connector).
貝斯科技股份有限公司 http://www.bestt.com.tw 19
7. GGB Picoprobe 主動式探針& Arm(12C-18C-19C-28C-29C-34A-35)
7-1.Picoprobe Model 12C Replacement Tips & Picoprobe Arm
12C Picoprobe Arm Specifications Picoprobe Model 12C Replacement Tips
 Input Capacitance  0.1pf Part Number Tungsten Wire Shaft
Diameter
Point Radius
 Input Resistance  1.0 megohm 12C-1-5 5 micron <0.1 micron
 Rise/Fall Time  0.8ns 12C-1-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
 Bandwidth  dc to 500 MHz 12C-1-22 22 micron <1.0 micron
 Linearity  0.5% 12C-1-35 35 micron <2.0 micron
 Voltage Range  -10 to +20V* 12C-1-60 60 micron <3.0 micron
 Gain Accuracy  ±3% 12C-1-125 125 micron <5.0 micron
 Signal Attenuation  (High Input impedance
oscilloscope: 10 to1) (50
ohm input: 20 to 1)
12C-2-5 5 micron <0.1 micron
12C-2-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
12C-2-22 22 micron <1.0 micron
12C-2-35 35 micron <2.0 micron
12C-2-60 60 micron <3.0 micron
12C-2-125 125 micron <5.0 micron
12C-4-5 5 micron <0.1 micron
12C-4-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
12C-4-22 22 micron <1.0 micron
12C-4-35 35 micron <2.0 micron
12C-4-60 60 micron <3.0 micron
12C-4-125 125 micron <5.0 micron
7-2.Picoprobe Model 18C 19C Replacement Tips &Picoprobe Arm
Specifications Model 18C Arm Model 19C Arm Model 18C and Model 19C Replacement Tips
Input
Capacitance* 0.02pF 0.02pF Standard
Part Number
Higher
Voltage Part
Number
Tungsten
Wire Shaft
Diameter
Point Radius
Input Leakage 10 femtoamps 10 femtoamps 18C-1-5 18C-1-5-HV 5 micron <0.1 micron
Rise/Fall Time 1.2ns 1.2ns 18C-1-10 18C-1-10-HV 10 micron <0.1 micron
Frequency
Response dc to 350 MHz dc to 350 MHz 18C-1-20 18C-1-20-HV 20 micron <1.0 micron
Operating Range 0 to + 10V range
** -7 to + 3V*** 18C-1-50 18C-1-50-HV 50 micron <3.0 micron
Linearity 0.2% 5V range /
2.0% 10V range
0.2% ± 3V range
/ 2.0% -7 to +3V
range
Gain Accuracy ±5% ±5% 18C-2-5 18C-2-5-HV 5 micron <0.1 micron
Signal
Attenuation
(High input
impedance
oscilloscope)
10 to 1 (50 ohm
input) 20 to 1
(High input
impedance
oscilloscope)
10 to 1 (50ohm
input) 20 to 1
18C-2-10 18C-2-10-HV 10 micron <0.1 micron
18C-2-20 18C-2-20-HV 20 micron <1.0 micron
*For 3ns or longer rise and fall signals. Speed limitations
of the capacitance cancelling circuitry results in
approximately 0.06pF input capacitance for 1ns or
shorter rise or fall inputs.
18C-2-50 18C-2-50-HV 50 micron <3.0 micron
** For 0V to +15V please see the higher voltage part
number in the table below. 18C-4-5 18C-4-5-HV 5 micron <0.1 micron
***For -7V to +8V please use the higher voltage part
number in the table below. 18C-4-10 18C-4-10-HV 10 micron <0.1 micron
Requires the use of a Picoprobe Power Supply. Please
specify 110V or 220V when ordering.
18C-4-20 18C-4-20-HV 20 micron <1.0 micron
18C-4-50 18C-4-50-HV 50 micron <3.0 micron
貝斯科技股份有限公司 http://www.bestt.com.tw20
7-3.Picoprobe Model 28C 29C Replacement Tips & Picoprobe Arm
Specifications  Model 28 Arm  Model 29 Arm Picoprobe® Model 28 and 29 Replacement Tips
 Input

Attenuation
 20 to 1 (50ohm
input)
 20 to 1 (50ohm
input)
7-4.Picoprobe Model 34A 35 Replacement Tips & Picoprobe Arm
Model 34A Arm Specifications Picoprobe® Model 28 and 29 Replacement Tips
Input Capacitance 0.1pf
Part Number
Tungsten
Probing Wire
Shaft Diameter
Point Radius
Input Resistance 10.0 megohm
Rise/fall time 120 ps (5V pulse) 34A-4-5 5 micron <0.1 micron
Frequency Response DC to 3 GHz (-3dB) 34A-4-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
Operating Range -7V to +10V 34A-4-22 22 micron <1.0 micron
Linearity 0.50% 34A-4-35 35 micron <2.0 micron
Gain Accuracy ±3% 34A-4-60 60 micron <3.0 micron
Signal Attenuation 20:1 34A-4-125 125 micron <5.0 micron
The PICOPROBE MODEL 34A was engineered to meet the stringent demands of advanced high frequency circuit designers.
This high impedance probe combines full DC capability, rise/fall times of 120 ps, and a nominal loading input impedance of
10 megohm shunted by 0.1 pf. Signal attenuation is 20:1 with a 50 ohm oscilloscope input. Like our other active probes, the
Model 34A achieves its bandwidth using just one probe point, which greatly simplifies internal node testing without sacrificing

LRM = Line-Reflect-Match (Which is equivalent to TRM = Through-Reflect-Match)
貝斯科技股份有限公司 http://www.bestt.com.tw22
8-2.Differential Calibration Substrates:
Calibration Substrate Selection Guide
Calibration
Substrate
Pad Size
(microns)
Calibration Types
Supported
Footprint
Pitch Range
Recommended
(microns)
Acceptable Pitch
CS-2-50 25 X 25 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 50 45-55
CS-2-75 25 X 25 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 75 70-80
CS-2-100 50 X 50 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 100 90 - 110
CS-2-125 50 X 50 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 125 115 - 135
CS-2-150 50 X 50 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 150 140 -160
CS-2-200 50 X 50 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 200 190 - 210
CS-2-250 50 X 50 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 250 240 -260
CS-2-500 100 X 100 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 500 490 - 510
CS-2-1000 150 X 150 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 1000 990 - 1010
CS-2-1250 150 X 150 SOLT, LRL,LRM GSGSG 1250 1225 - 1275
FIGURE 2
Calibration
Substrate
Pad Size
(microns)
Calibration Types
Supported
Footprint
Pitch Range
Recommended
(microns)
Acceptable Pitch
CS-3-50 25 X 25 SOLT, LRM GSSG 50 45-60
CS-3-75 25 X 25 SOLT, LRM GSSG 75 65-85
CS-3-100 50 X 50 SOLT, LRM GSSG 100 85 - 115
CS-3-125 50 X 50 SOLT, LRM GSSG 125 110 - 140
CS-3-150 50 X 50 SOLT, LRM GSSG 150 135 -165
CS-3-175 50 X 50 SOLT, LRM GSSG 175 160 - 190
CS-3-200 50 X 50 SOLT, LRM GSSG 200 185 - 215
CS-3-250 100X 100 SOLT, LRM GSSG 250 200 - 300
CS-3-350 100 X 100 SOLT, LRM GSSG 350 300 - 400
CS-3-450 100 X 100 SOLT, LRM GSSG 450 400 - 500
CS-3-500 150 X 150 SOLT, LRM GSSG 500 425 - 525
CS-3-600 100 X 100 SOLT, LRM GSSG 600 550 - 625
CS-3-800 300 X 300 SOLT, LRM GSSG 800 600 - 1000
CS-3-1000 300 X 300 SOLT, LRM GSSG 1000 800 - 1075
CS-3-1250 300 X 300 SOLT, LRM GSSG 1250 1050 - 1325
CS-4-150 50 X 50 SOLT, LRM SGS 150 140 - 160
CS-4-250 100 X 100 SOLT, LRM SGS 250 225 - 275
貝斯科技股份有限公司 http://www.bestt.com.tw 23
Specification:
■ Impedance:50 Ohm
■ Max Frequency:500 MHz